oy Tiongprt &
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“\/& A MI PROGRAMUNK —— TOURDE
QOGB?‘ ATE EGESZSEGED! RING

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

KORCSOPORT KOR

24KOR FERFI ABSZOLUT

1 3400  LIPPAI MARCELL FELNOTT 24 2:33:02
2 3401 SASVARI DANIEL u23 24 2:33:22
3 3454  BALAS ATTILA SENIOR 24 2:33:22
4 3398  POPOVICS GERGELY FELNOTT 24 2:33:23
5 3428  KUTACS ZSOLT FELNOTT 24 2:33:23
6 3399  SASKA ZOLTAN FELNOTT 24 2:33:23
7 3419 DARANYI BENCE FELNOTT 24 2:33:24
8 3440  BALOGH LAJOS SENIOR 24 2:33:24
9 3462  DUSAN HAJDINJAK MASTER 24 2:33:24
10 3406  LENGYEL ZOLTAN FELNOTT 24 2:33:24
11 3433  MAX FASCHINA FELNOTT 24 2:33:24
12 3488  CSAMPATIBOR MASTER 24 2:33:24
13 3374  BOTA GERGO FELNOTT 24 2:33:25
14 3432 LUKOVICZKI ANDRAS FELNOTT 24 2:33:25
15 3382 SZILAGYI TAMAS FELNOTT 24 2:33:25
16 3450  HEMMERT JANOS MASTER 24 2:33:27
17 3537  SZARKA DAVID FELNOTT 24 2:33:27
18 3412  TAKACS FERENC SENIOR 24 2:33:28
19 3410  KOVACS MIKLOS FELNOTT 24 2:33:28
20 3474  RONALD KUBA FELNOTT 24 2:33:29
21 3468  VARGA SZABOLCS FELNOTT 24 2:33:29
22 3451 DR. BOZSIK BENCE FELNOTT 24 2:33:30
23 3405 DR. KOVACS KRISTOF FELNOTT 24 2:33:30
24 3404 URBAN JAKAB FELNOTT 24 2:33:30
25 3565 DR. TAKACS ADAM FELNOTT 24 2:33:31
26 3453 HARTMANN JOZSEF FELNOTT 24 2:33:36
27 3472  TOMAS KRALOVIC FELNOTT 24 2:33:37
28 3411 FUREDI LASZLO MASTER 24 2:33:42
29 3383  SALAMON LASZLO FELNOTT 24 2:34:02
30 3364 MOLNAR TAMAS MASTER 23 2:33:42
31 3436  VENDEG ROBERT MASTER 23 2:33:42
32 3438  BOZSAK JANOS MASTER 23 2:33:52
33 3532  GRUNDA DAVID FELNOTT 23 2:35:30
34 3538  BODZAN KAROLY u23 23 2:35:33
35 3368  SIKARI GABOR MASTER 23 2:36:11
36 3423 MATE TAMAS MASTER 23 2:38:16



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

KORCSOPORT KOR

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

3541
3568
3540
3512
3402
3367
3392
3569
3426
3389
3491
3427
3379
3526
3499
3385
3424
3536
3420
3396
3557
3431
3459
3397
3515
3520
3422
3388
3370
3366
3571
3556
3588
3591
3430
3559
3421

ANDRISTYAK GABOR
SMILJANIC TONI
KOVACS DAVID

FGERGVARI GERGELY

KALOCSA KRISZTIAN

ORMANKOZY ZOLTAN

SZANISZLO ATTILA
BOSNJAK MITAR

MOTYOVSZKI MIHALY

PANGL ADAM
TOLTESI DAVID
HELT MARCELL

VESZTERGOMBI ISTVAN

LIPKOVICS BENCE
KREISZ ZSOLT
KRESZ DANIEL
RIZMAJER ANTAL
SZEGEDI GABOR
KELE JANOS
BALAZS DAVID
DIOSZEGI ATTILA
OLAH GABOR
LUDVIG CSABA
TOROK LASZLO
ENDREDI ERHARD
FOLDESI BANK
SZALANCZY CSABA
NAGY ATTILA
KUTHAN PETER
PERCZEL MIKLOS
SVELJO STRAHINJA
VARADI KRISZTIAN
MOROVIAN ATTILA
JURAS IMRE
BIRINYI JANOS
KOJIRO INAMORI
PAZSITKA PETER

SENIOR
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
u23
MASTER
u23
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
u23
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
SENIOR
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
FELNOTT

2:39:55
2:41:03
2:33:29
2:33:36
2:33:40
2:33:42
2:33:44
2:33:45
2:33:48
2:33:49
2:33:58
2:34:02
2:34:05
2:34:18
2:35:32
2:35:32
2:35:32
2:35:33
2:35:33
2:35:33
2:35:34
2:35:34
2:36:00
2:36:00
2:36:04
2:37:26
2:40:44
2:33:15
2:33:42
2:34:28
2:34:45
2:35:26
2:35:32
2:35:42
2:35:42
2:35:56
2:36:10



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

KORCSOPORT KOR

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

3567
3492
3395
3378
3572
3386
3445
3380
3494
3487
3435
3478
3464
3394
3483
3545
3387
3417
3442
3457
3590
3533
3503
3372
3456
3587
3409
3416
3391
3463
3554
3547
3408
3574
3393
3429
3527

SOMOGHY ATTILA
FOLDES ADAM
KEREKES LASZLO
ADORJAN MARK IMRE
VARGA ZOLTAN
GENZLER CSABA
BUJTOR LAJOS
SZERENCSES JOZSEF
KAROLYI JANOS
PODLOVICS JANOS
KORCSMAROS GABOR
SZABO VIKTOR
BANLAKI ZSOLT

KELE JANOS

PAPP FERENC

EGEDI TAMAS MIRKO
NAGY MATE

KOKAI GABI
JEBELOCZKI RICHARD
HEGY!I PAL SZABOLCS
MATRAI ADAM
KOLTAI TAMAS
GAYER LASZLO
VECSERNYES TIBOR
SOOS ZOLTAN
SZABO CSABA
SZILARD FERENC
HEGEDUS BENCE
KECSKES GYOzO
TAKACS ZOLTAN
GYORE SZABOLCS
NAGYGYOR ARPAD
VARNAGY SZABOLCS
GELENCSER FERENC
GORACZ BELA
SZETEI MARTON

TARI TIBOR

MASTER 21
FELNOTT 21
MASTER 21
FELNOTT 21
MASTER 21
MASTER 21
SENIOR 21
SENIOR 21
SENIOR 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
MASTER 21
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
u23 20
FELNOTT 20
SENIOR 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
FELNOTT 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
FELNOTT 20
SENIOR 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
SENIOR 20

2:36:13
2:36:22
2:36:44
2:36:44
2:36:46
2:36:47
2:36:48
2:37:42
2:37:47
2:40:30
2:40:40
2:40:50
2:42:17
2:33:39
2:33:47
2:33:52
2:34:15
2:34:45
2:34:47
2:35:16
2:35:26
2:35:31
2:35:32
2:35:34
2:35:37
2:35:41
2:35:45
2:35:55
2:35:58
2:35:59
2:36:00
2:36:00
2:36:11
2:36:11
2:36:13
2:36:16
2:36:24



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

KORCSOPORT KOR

111
112
13
114
115
116
117
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

3465
3525
3369
3580
3504
3513
3534
3555
3549
3505
3584
3543
3563
3585
3522
3529
3365
3518
3517
3523
3466
3582
3562
3524
3469
3551
3573
3376
3546
3425
3506
3550
3579
3455
3482
3415
3467

BUKO RICHARD
GULYAS TIBOR
MIHA JANOS
RADICS PETER
GYORIK DAVID
SZEMAK BALAZS
SZABO PETER
GONCzO ATTILA
SZLAVIK BENDEGUZ
HORVATH PETER
JUNGWIRTH ISTVAN
POGONYI TIBOR
KUN OLIVER
KISVARI JANOS
SZEDLACSEK ZSOLT
GABANYECZ ROBERT
GODA BALAZS
CZIGANYIK PETER
CZIGANYIK TAMAS
TOTH SZILARD
SZIKORA ZOLTAN
SIMON ROBERT
LENARD BELA
CSOKAI CSABA
TOROK BENCE
VUKOVICS JOZSEF

ABRANYI-BALOGH PETER

FEKETE BELA

SARIK TIBOR
SZULICS ZSOLT
FILETOTH LASZLO
VARHEGY!| RUDOLF
BORSI ZOLTAN
KOMLOSI SZABOLCS
TOTH JACINT

DENES MIHALY GEZA
KOSZTELNIK MIKLOS

FELNOTT 20
SENIOR 20
FELNOTT 20
MASTER 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
SENIOR 20
MASTER 20
FELNOTT 20
MASTER 20
MASTER 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
SENIOR 20
SENIOR 20
MASTER 20
FELNOTT 19
MASTER 19
FELNOTT 19
MASTER 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
SENIOR 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
SENIOR 19
FELNOTT 19
MASTER 19
FELNOTT 19
SENIOR 19
MASTER 18
MASTER 18
FELNOTT 18
FELNOTT 18
MASTER 18
MASTER 18
MASTER 18

2:36:31
2:36:46
2:36:47
2:36:49
2:37:41
2:37:44
2:37:59
2:38:19
2:38:19
2:38:21
2:38:22
2:40:53
2:41:13
2:41:28
2:41:46
2:42:09
2:33:48
2:34:45
2:34:46
2:36:23
2:36:56
2:37:09
2:37:26
2:37:26
2:37:47
2:38:01
2:38:05
2:38:09
2:38:19
2:39:09
2:33:12
2:33:13
2:33:48
2:35:38
2:36:32
2:36:52
2:38:42



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

KORCSOPORT KOR

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
DNF
DNF
DNF

3470
3403
3548
3484
3508
3530
3477
3434
3441
3509
3528
3575
3501
3447

3597
3502
3439
3444
3576
3475
3326
3552
3594
3592
3485
3414
3489
3598
3564
3449
3461
3500
3510
3381

VIDA ANDRAS
LOVCSANYI LASZLO
TOROCSIK TIBOR
ORI DAVID
CSATLOS GEZA
SIMON MARK
SzUCS ATTILA
VEREBES TIBOR
FALUSI PETER
CSOKNYAI ATTILA
DOSA MIKLOS
KEN?Z ATTILA
BALOG JOZSEF
BAUER LASZLO

ID. PALKO GABOR
HAVAS VIKTOR
RIBAI GERGELY
GOR SZABOLCS
LUKACS ZOLTAN
KOLES TAMA
JAKSA GERGELY
AGOSTON JOZSEF
TOTH ATTILA
HORVATH TIBOR
SOLYMOSI ISTVAN
ZAKANY MIHALY
GOMBAR JANOS
IFJ. PALKO GABOR
SOS ANDRAS
HEGEDUS JANOS
CHABADA GYORGY
NAGY GABOR
FARAGO TAMAS
KNEZICS ATTILA

FELNOTT
SENIOR
SENIOR

FELNOTT
MASTER

FELNOTT

FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR

FELNOTT
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER

SENIOR
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER

18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
11
21
20
16

2:39:18
2:39:40
2:40:35
2:42:26
2:45:20
2:46:42
2:49:41
2:33:42
2:34:52
2:35:34
2:38:04
2:39:27
2:40:16
2:40:49
2:33:02
2:34:19
2:35:33
2:35:34
2:35:37
2:36:24
2:37:04
2:38:31
2:42:00
2:34:58
2:35:31
2:43:32
2:34:33
2:35:33
2:36:28
2:41:46
2:33:05
2:32:41
2:28:26
1:51:08



24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

KORCSOPORT KOR

DNF 3407
DNF 3480
DNF 3493
DNF 3377
DNF 3566
DNF 3481
DNF 3516
DNF 3471
DNF 3413
DNF 3325
DNF 3446
DNF 3498
DNF 3452
DNF 3544
DNF 3511
DNF 3558
DNF 3473
24KOR NGO ABSZOLUT

1 3458
3521

3 3363
4 3497
5 3561
6 3490
7 3560
8 3507
9 3418
10 3371
11 3460
12 3448
13 3583
14 3596
15 3542
16 3476

FABIAN ABEL

DR. CSORBA ZOLTAN
KURTOSSY ZOLTAN
CSOSZ ATTILA
JEKO ATTILA
BUDAI LASZLO
PETER KRISZTIAN
BALOGH IMRE
BOKOR ATTILA
SZABO FERENC
PAP LASZLO
HORVATH ZOLTAN
CSOMOR ZOLTAN
LENART DAVID
MILEI MARK

KOCSIS DOMOKOS
MIROSLAV DVONC

MATUZ ETELKA
MARTON ORSOLYA
VARGA TIMEA
HARSFALVI GRETA
LENARD HENRIETTA
ORY KINGA

BUDAI KATALIN

ABEL MELINDA
GOLDOVANYI KRISZTINA
BOTKA BARBARA

ZUBA MAGDOLNA
GODZSAK NELLI
CZEKMAN RENATA
PALKONE ZAMBO EDIT
SERES JUDIT

MONUS LIVIA

u23

FELNOTT
MASTER

SENIOR

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER

MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT

FELNOTT
MASTER

FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
SENIOR
FELNOTT
SENIOR

16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
12
11
11
11

10
10

22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
18
17
17
16
16
16
14

2:00:18
2:23:50
2:28:09
2:28:38
2:03:19
2:23:49
2:27:22
2:33:34
1:22:41
2:08:01
1:19:54
1:27:20
1:35:11
1:35:07
2:24:47
1:17:06
0:31:26

2:33:14
2:34:44
2:36:45
2:36:46
2:34:46
2:36:13
2:36:13
2:36:36
2:36:44
2:37:48
2:38:20
2:40:20
2:35:59
2:36:26
2:40:53
2:34:57



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

KORCSOPORT KOR

17
DNF
DNF

3595
3373
3553

24KOR FERFI U23

o~ U1 A WN -

DNF

3401
3538
3427
3526
3396
3545
3407

24KOR NOI U23

DNF

24KOR FERFI FELNOTT

3553

3400
3398
3428
3399
3419
3406
3433
3374
3432
3382
3537
3410
3474
3468
3451
3405
3404
3565

HORVATH MONIKA
BENCZES KRISZTINA
GYORE EVELIN

SASVARI DANIEL
BODZAN KAROLY
HELT MARCELL
LIPKOVICS BENCE
BALAZS DAVID
EGEDI TAMAS MIRKO
FABIAN ABEL

GYORE EVELIN

LIPPAI MARCELL
POPOVICS GERGELY
KUTACS ZSOLT
SASKA ZOLTAN
DARANYI BENCE
LENGYEL ZOLTAN
MAX FASCHINA
BOTA GERGO
LUKOVICZKI ANDRAS
SZILAGYI TAMAS
SZARKA DAVID
KOVACS MIKLOS
RONALD KUBA
VARGA SZABOLCS
DR. BOZSIK BENCE
DR. KOVACS KRISTOF
URBAN JAKAB

DR. TAKACS ADAM

FELNOTT 14
MASTER 13
u23 6
u23 24
u23 23
u23 22
u23 22
u23 22
u23 20
u23 16
u23 6
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24

2:39:47
1:53:48
0:49:00

2:33:22
2:35:33
2:34:02
2:34:18
2:35:33
2:33:52
2:00:18

0:49:00

2:33:02
2:33:23
2:33:23
2:33:23
2:33:24
2:33:24
2:33:24
2:33:25
2:33:25
2:33:25
2:33:27
2:33:28
2:33:29
2:33:29
2:33:30
2:33:30
2:33:30
2:33:31



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

KORCSOPORT KOR

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

3453
3472
3383
3532
3540
3512
3569
3426
3389
3491
3385
3536
3431
3459
3520
3588
3591
3421
3492
3378
3487
3435
3478
3387
3442
3457
3416
3408
3465
3369
3504
3513
3549
3543
3563
3365
3517

HARTMANN JOZSEF
TOMAS KRALOVIC
SALAMON LASZLO
GRUNDA DAVID
KOVACS DAVID
EGERGVARI GERGELY
BOSNJAK MITAR
MOTYOVSZKI MIHALY
PANGL ADAM
TOLTESI DAVID
KRESZ DANIEL
SZEGEDI GABOR
OLAH GABOR
LUDVIG CSABA
FOLDESI BANK
MOROVIAN ATTILA
JURAS IMRE
PAZSITKA PETER
FOLDES ADAM
ADORJAN MARK IMRE
PODLOVICS JANOS
KORCSMAROS GABOR
SZABO VIKTOR

NAGY MATE
JEBELOCZKI RICHARD
HEGYI PAL SZABOLCS
HEGEDUS BENCE
VARNAGY SZABOLCS
BUKO RICHARD
MIHA JANOS

GYORIK DAVID
SZEMAK BALAZS
SZLAVIK BENDEGUZ
POGONYI TIBOR

KUN OLIVER

GODA BALAZS
CZIGANYIK TAMAS

FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 24
FELNOTT 23
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19

2:33:36
2:33:37
2:34:02
2:35:30
2:33:29
2:33:36
2:33:45
2:33:48
2:33:49
2:33:58
2:35:32
2:35:33
2:35:34
2:36:00
2:37:26
2:35:32
2:35:42
2:36:10
2:36:22
2:36:44
2:40:30
2:40:40
2:40:50
2:34:15
2:34:47
2:35:16
2:35:55
2:36:11
2:36:31
2:36:47
2:37:41
2:37:44
2:38:19
2:40:53
2:41:13
2:33:48
2:34:46



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

KORCSOPORT KOR

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

24KOR NOI FELNOTT

NO~ 0 AW N -

3466
3582
3524
3469
3573
3546
3579
3455
3470
3484
3530
3477
3528
3439
3444
3576
3475
3598
3449
3461
3510
3480
3413
3325
3452
3544
3511
3558

3458
3521
3497
3490
3507
3448
3583

SZIKORA ZOLTAN
SIMON ROBERT
CSOKAI CSABA
TOROK BENCE

ABRANYI-BALOGH PETER

SARIK TIBOR

BORSI ZOLTAN
KOMLOSI SZABOLCS
VIDA ANDRAS

ORI DAVID

SIMON MARK
SzZUCS ATTILA
DOSA MIKLOS
RIBAI GERGELY
GOR SZABOLCS
LUKACS ZOLTAN
KOLES TAMA

IF). PALKO GABOR
HEGEDUS JANOS
CHABADA GYORGY
FARAGO TAMAS
DR. CSORBA ZOLTAN
BOKOR ATTILA
SZABO FERENC
CSOMOR ZOLTAN
LENART DAVID
MILEI MARK
KOCSIS DOMOKOS

MATUZ ETELKA
MARTON ORSOLYA
HARSFALVI GRETA
ORY KINGA

ABEL MELINDA
GODZSAK NELLI
CZEKMAN RENATA

FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT

FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT

19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
14
14
11
20
16
13
12
11
10
10

22
21
21
20
20
17
16

2:36:56
2:37:09
2:37:26
2:37:47
2:38:05
2:38:19
2:33:48
2:35:38
2:39:18
2:42:26
2:46:42
2:49:41
2:38:04
2:35:33
2:35:34
2:35:37
2:36:24
2:35:33
2:41:46
2:33:05
2:28:26
2:23:50
1:22:41
2:08:01
1:35:11
1:35:07
2:24:47
1:17:06

2:33:14
2:34:44
2:36:46
2:36:13
2:36:36
2:40:20
2:35:59



24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM 2 KORCSOPORT KOR
8 3542 SERES JUDIT FELNOTT 16 2:40:53
9 3595 HORVATH MONIKA FELNOTT 14 2:39:47

24KOR FERFI MASTER

1 3462  DUSAN HAJDINJAK MASTER 24 2:33:24
2 3488  CSAMPATIBOR MASTER 24 2:33:24
3 3450  HEMMERT JANOS MASTER 24 2:33:27
4 3411 FUREDI LASZLO MASTER 24 2:33:42
5 3364 MOLNAR TAMAS MASTER 23 2:33:42
6 3436  VENDEG ROBERT MASTER 23 2:33:42
7 3438 BOZSAK JANOS MASTER 23 2:33:52
8 3368  SIKARI GABOR MASTER 23 2:36:11
9 3423  MATE TAMAS MASTER 23 2:38:16
10 3568  SMILJANIC TONI MASTER 23 2:41:03
11 3402  KALOCSA KRISZTIAN MASTER 22 2:33:40
12 3392  SZANISZLO ATTILA MASTER 22 2:33:44
13 3379  VESZTERGOMBI ISTVAN MASTER 22 2:34:05
14 3499  KREISZ ZSOLT MASTER 22 2:35:32
15 3424  RIZMAJER ANTAL MASTER 22 2:35:32
16 3420  KELE JANOS MASTER 22 2:35:33
17 3557  DIOSZEGI ATTILA MASTER 22 2:35:34
18 3515  ENDREDI ERHARD MASTER 22 2:36:04
19 3422  SZALANCZY CSABA MASTER 22 2:40:44
20 3388  NAGY ATTILA MASTER 21 2:33:15
21 3370 KUTHAN PETER MASTER 21 2:33:42
22 3366  PERCZEL MIKLOS MASTER 21 2:34:28
23 3571 SVELJO STRAHINJA MASTER 21 2:34:45
24 3556  VARADI KRISZTIAN MASTER 21 2:35:26
25 3430  BIRINYIJANOS MASTER 21 2:35:42
26 3559  KOJIRO INAMORI MASTER 21 2:35:56
27 3567  SOMOGHY ATTILA MASTER 21 2:36:13
28 3395 KEREKES LASZLO MASTER 21 2:36:44
29 3572  VARGA ZOLTAN MASTER 21 2:36:46
30 3386  GENZLER CSABA MASTER 21 2:36:47
31 3464  BANLAKI ZSOLT MASTER 21 2:42:17
32 3394  KELE JANOS MASTER 20 2:33:39
33 3483  PAPP FERENC MASTER 20 2:33:47
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24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM 2 KORCSOPORT KOR
34 3590  MATRAIADAM MASTER 20 2:35:26
35 3533  KOLTAI TAMAS MASTER 20 2:35:31
36 3503  GAYER LASZLO MASTER 20 2:35:32
37 3372  VECSERNYES TIBOR MASTER 20 2:35:34
38 3456  SOOS ZOLTAN MASTER 20 2:35:37
39 3587  SZABO CSABA MASTER 20 2:35:41
40 3409  SZILARD FERENC MASTER 20 2:35:45
41 3391 KECSKES GYOzO MASTER 20 2:35:58
42 3463  TAKACS ZOLTAN MASTER 20 2:35:59
43 3554  GYORE SZABOLCS MASTER 20 2:36:00
44 3547 NAGYGYOR ARPAD MASTER 20 2:36:00
45 3393  GORACZBELA MASTER 20 2:36:13
46 3429  SZETEI MARTON MASTER 20 2:36:16
47 3580  RADICS PETER MASTER 20 2:36:49
48 3555  GONCzO ATTILA MASTER 20 2:38:19
49 3505 HORVATH PETER MASTER 20 2:38:21
50 3584  JUNGWIRTH ISTVAN MASTER 20 2:38:22
51 3529  GABANYECZ ROBERT MASTER 20 2:42:09
52 3518  CZIGANYIK PETER MASTER 19 2:34:45
53 3523  TOTH SZILARD MASTER 19 2:36:23
54 3376  FEKETE BELA MASTER 19 2:38:09
55 3506  FILETOTH LASZLO MASTER 18 2:33:12
56 3550  VARHEGYIRUDOLF MASTER 18 2:33:13
57 3482  TOTH JACINT MASTER 18 2:36:32
58 3415 DENES MIHALY GEZA MASTER 18 2:36:52
59 3467  KOSZTELNIK MIKLOS MASTER 18 2:38:42
60 3508  CSATLOS GEZA MASTER 18 2:45:20
61 3434  VEREBES TIBOR MASTER 17 2:33:42
62 3441 FALUSI PETER MASTER 17 2:34:52
63 3501 BALOG JOZSEF MASTER 17 2:40:16
64 3447 BAUER LASZLO MASTER 17 2:40:49
65 3502  HAVAS VIKTOR MASTER 16 2:34:19
66 3326  JAKSA GERGELY MASTER 16 2:37:04
67 3552  AGOSTON JOZSEF MASTER 16 2:38:31
68 3592  HORVATH TIBOR MASTER 15 2:34:58
69 3564  SOS ANDRAS MASTER 14 2:36:28
DNF 3500 NAGY GABOR MASTER 21 2:32:41
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24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM 2 KORCSOPORT KOR
DNF 3381 KNEZICS ATTILA MASTER 16 1:51:08
DNF 3493 KURTOSSY ZOLTAN MASTER 16 2:28:09
DNF 3566  JEKO ATTILA MASTER 15 2:03:19
DNF 3481 BUDAI LASZLO MASTER 15 2:23:49
DNF 3516  PETERKRISZTIAN MASTER 14 2:27:22
DNF 3471 BALOGH IMRE MASTER 14 2:33:34
DNF 3446  PAPLASZLO MASTER 11 1:19:54
DNF 3498  HORVATH ZOLTAN MASTER 11 1:27:20
DNF 3473  MIROSLAV DVONC MASTER 5 0:31:26

24KOR NOI MASTER

1 3363  VARGATIMEA MASTER 21 2:36:45
2 3561 LENARD HENRIETTA MASTER 20 2:34:46
3 3560  BUDAI KATALIN MASTER 20 2:36:13
4 3418  GOLDOVANYI KRISZTINA MASTER 20 2:36:44
5 3371 BOTKA BARBARA MASTER 18 2:37:48
DNF 3373  BENCZES KRISZTINA MASTER 13 1:53:48

24KOR FERFI SENIOR

1 3454  BALAS ATTILA SENIOR 24 2:33:22
2 3440  BALOGH LAJOS SENIOR 24 2:33:24
3 3412  TAKACS FERENC SENIOR 24 2:33:28
4 3541 ANDRISTYAK GABOR SENIOR 23 2:39:55
5 3367 ORMANKOZY ZOLTAN SENIOR 22 2:33:42
6 3397  TOROK LASZLO SENIOR 22 2:36:00
7 3445  BUJTOR LAJOS SENIOR 21 2:36:48
8 3380  SZERENCSES JOZSEF SENIOR 21 2:37:42
9 3494  KAROLYI JANOS SENIOR 21 2:37:47
10 3417  KOKAI GABI SENIOR 20 2:34:45
11 3574  GELENCSER FERENC SENIOR 20 2:36:11
12 3527  TARITIBOR SENIOR 20 2:36:24
13 3525  GULYAS TIBOR SENIOR 20 2:36:46
14 3534  SZABO PETER SENIOR 20 2:37:59
15 3585 KISVARI JANOS SENIOR 20 2:41:28
16 3522  SZEDLACSEK ZSOLT SENIOR 20 2:41:46
17 3562 LENARD BELA SENIOR 19 2:37:26
18 3551 VUKOVICS JOZSEF SENIOR 19 2:38:01
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24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2018

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

KORCSOPORT KOR

19 3425
20 3403
21 3548
22 3509
23 3575
24 3597
25 3594
26 3485
27 3414
28 3489
DNF 3377

24KOR NOI SENIOR

11 3460
14 3596
16 3476

SZULICS ZSOLT
LOVCSANYI LASZLO
TOROCSIK TIBOR
CSOKNYAI ATTILA
KEN?Z ATTILA

ID. PALKO GABOR
TOTH ATTILA
SOLYMOSI ISTVAN
ZAKANY MIHALY
GOMBAR JANOS
CSOSZ ATTILA

ZUBA MAGDOLNA
PALKONE ZAMBO EDIT
MONUS LIVIA
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SENIOR 19
SENIOR 18
SENIOR 18
SENIOR 17
SENIOR 17
SENIOR 16
SENIOR 16
SENIOR 15
SENIOR 15
SENIOR 14
SENIOR 16
SENIOR 17
SENIOR 16
SENIOR 14

2:39:09
2:39:40
2:40:35
2:35:34
2:39:27
2:33:02
2:42:00
2:35:31
2:43:32
2:34:33
2:28:38

2:38:20
2:36:26
2:34:57



